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Elected Officials 
 
President    David Brown  david.w.brown@kp.org 
President Elect   Keir Reavie  ktreavie@ucdavis.edu 
Past President    Heidi Heilemann heidi.heilemann@stanford.edu 
Secretary    Jerry Thompson jthompson@ucdavid.edu 
Treasurer    Michael Liddicoat knowledge@healthlib.org 
Nominating Committee   Marilyn Tinsley mtinsley@stanford.edu 
Chapter Council Representative Terri Malmgren tlmalmgren@ucdavis.edu 
Chapter Council Alternative  Vickie Saunders vickiesaunders@dochs.org 
 
Appointed Committee and Task Force Chairs 
 
Archives    Keir Reavie  ktreavie@ucdavis.edu 
Awards & Honors   Julia Kochi  kochi@library.ucsf.edu 
Bylaws    Carolyn Kopper cskopper@libpo.ucdavid.edu 
Continuing Education   Keir Reavie  ktreavie@ucdavis.edu 
Credentialing    Anne Shew  shewa@sutterhealth.org 
Electronic Resources   Chris Stave  cstave@stanford.edu 
Government Relations  Barbara Ryken bryken@samuelmerritt.edu 
ILL Coupons    David Brown  david.w.brown@kp.org 
Joint Meeting Co-Chairs  Terry Henner  thenner@unr.edu 
     Jim Curtis  jcurtis@medicine.nevada.edu 
Membership    Rikke Ogawa  rikke.ogawa@stanford.edu 
Mentoring    Ysabel Bertolucci ysabel.bertolucci@kp.org 
MLA Benchmarking   Lynn Van Houton lynn.vanhouton@kp.org 
Newsletter    June Simms  jsimms@touro.edu 
Paraprofessional & Professional Elyse Eisner  eeisner@taylorlib.com 
Parliamentarian   Owen Miller  owen.miller@kp.org 
Program    Keir Reavie  ktreavie@ucdavis.edu 
PSRML Representative  Peggy Tahir  tahir@library.ucsf.edu 
Public Relations   Heidi Mortensen hmortensen@ucdavis.edu 
Research    Terry Henner  thinner@unr.edu 
 


